

301 - Power Distribution Division
Aged Electrical Hardware for Auction
SCRAP

No.	Discription	Item Code	Numbers	Total	Unit Cost	Amount
UPPER SOUTH FROM PDD WAREHOUSE						
1	Line Post 34.5 KV Sub	4104	5 Pallets	137	\$0.01	\$1.37
2	Line Post 34.5 KV L-P-30	L-P-30	3 Pallets	107	\$0.01	\$1.07
3	Line Post 13.8 KV L-P-20	L-P-20	2 Pallets	143	\$0.01	\$1.43
4	Line Post 13.8 KV L-P-10	L-P-10	2 Pallets	196	\$0.01	\$1.96
5	Line Post 13.8KV NGK	NGK	1 Pallet	26	\$0.01	\$0.26
6	Pin Insulator 13.8KV		Each	3	\$0.01	\$0.03
7	Bracket Transformer Old 3 in 1		Each	4	\$0.01	\$0.04
8	Bail Insulator 20KV		4 Pallets	231	\$0.01	\$2.31
9	Guy Band		6 Pallets	412	\$0.05	\$20.60
10	Pole Mount Transformer 7970/13800Y	120/240 2 BU		193	\$5.00	\$965.00
11	Pole Mount Transformer 1800V			14	\$5.00	\$70.00
TRUCK SHED						
12	Epoxy Refinishing	4002365	4 Pallets	97	\$4.50	\$436.50
13	Universal Procelain (Old Gov't Time)		11 Box	500	\$0.01	\$5.00
	<u>Box # 14</u>					
14	Round Washer	6801	Each	5767	\$0.01	\$57.67
15	Grip Wire 1/4		Each	42	\$0.01	\$0.42
16	Machine Bolt 5/8x12	5-2x12	Each	201	\$0.01	\$2.01
17	Guy Rod Thimble	6593	Each	488	\$0.01	\$4.88
18	Deadend Solid	41SDS	Each	105	\$0.01	\$1.05
19	Terminal Neutral	Old 6810.41-16	Each	34	\$0.01	\$0.34
20	Curve Washer 3x3	6823.1-2	Each	66	\$0.01	\$0.66
21	Eye Bolt 5/8x24	Old 6051	Each	17	\$0.01	\$0.17
22	Bolt Thimble Eye Straight 5/8x12	5512	Each	147	\$0.01	\$1.47
23	U Bolt M16x42 Dmm	M16x42Dmm	Each	100	\$0.01	\$1.00
	<u>Box # 15</u>					
24	Bracket Trans Lead	9113	Each	109	\$0.01	\$1.09
25	Split Bolt Cover #2	#2	Each	128	\$0.01	\$1.28
26	Split Bolt Cover #2/0	#2/0	Each	226	\$0.01	\$2.26
27	U Bolt 12m	UABD 4.12	Each	20	\$0.01	\$0.20
28	Neutral Wire Spool Tie	SPL-7311-P	Each	179	\$0.01	\$1.79
29	Wood Brace		Each	44	\$0.01	\$0.44
30	PVC Couplin 1/2	E94D-D	Each	14	\$0.01	\$0.14
31	Adapter Male 1 1/4		Each	3	\$0.01	\$0.03
32	PVC Strap	1 1/4	Each	4	\$0.01	\$0.04
33	Elbow 90	1/2	Each	7	\$0.01	\$0.07
34	PVC Strap 2'		Each	4	\$0.01	\$0.04
35	PVC Elbow 90 1 1/4	1 1/4	Each	6	\$0.01	\$0.06
36	Strap 1/2 pvc-cks		Each	948	\$0.01	\$9.48
	<u>Ballet # 1</u>					
37	Yellow Tray		17 Box		\$0.01	

	<u>Loose Items</u>						
38	Universal Strain for Guy	1013OX25in		Each	250	\$0.01	\$2.50
39	CT			Each	3	\$0.01	\$0.03
40	VT			Each	3	\$0.01	\$0.03
Estimate Cost for Auction							\$1,594.72